
Enrollment Forecast, Fall 2025

Montclair ES

K 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th 11th 12th

K-12 

Total

PreK 
Total

Grand 

Total

2015 199 194 222 188 162 142 1,107 64 1,171

2016 151 148 145 147 127 98 816 44 860

2017 126 126 152 131 126 115 776 44 820

2018 125 122 111 138 118 107 721 44 765

2019 115 106 118 105 105 102 651 44 695

2020 83 114 96 108 95 93 589 41 630

2021 106 123 120 96 94 82 621 44 665

2022 88 102 102 128 100 87 607 43 650

2023 102 90 105 96 115 84 592 42 634

2024 91 94 81 100 97 85 548 38 586

2025 113 89 82 77 103 78 542 38 580

1,171

860

820

765

695

630

665
650

634

586 580

500

600

700

800

900

1,000

1,100

1,200

2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

En
ro

llm
en

t

Year (Oct)

Operations|Planning 2/10/2025 1 of 1


